Template for comments and secretariat observations

MB/ NC ¹	Line number (e.g. 17)	Clause/ Subclause (e.g. 3.1)	Paragraph/ Figure/ Table/ (e.g. Table 1)	Type of comment ²	Comments	Proposed change	Observations of the secretariat
US			Grantha	te.1	The U.S. recommends moving GRANTHA SIGN COMBINING ANUSVARA ABOVE from U+1137D to U+11300. Moving the ANUSVARA to the beginning of the block would keep it in line with the location of the anusvara in other Indic script blocks.	Move U+1137D GRANTHA SIGN COMBINING ANUSVARA ABOVE to U+11300.	
US			Old Italic	ed.1	The spelling for the header above U+1032F should be corrected to "Raetic" instead of "Rhetic" (cf. WG2 N4395).	Change the spelling in the header above U+1032F to "Raetic."	
US			Arabic Extended-A	ed.2	The glyph for U+08E3 TURNED DAMMA BELOW is too small. The glyph should instead be based on the inverted shape of U+064F ARABIC DAMMA.	Correct the glyph for U+08E3 TURNED DAMMA BELOW to a glyph based on U+064F ARABIC DAMMA	
US			Malayalam	ed.3	The glyph for U+0D4F MALAYALAM LETTER CHILLU LLL has a winding error and should be corrected.	Correct the glyph for U+0D4F MALAYALAM LETTER CHILLU LLL.	
US			Nushu	ed.4	The glyphs at U+1B1D8 and U+1B211 have winding errors, and the glyph lines in U+1B129 are thicker than U+1B139. The U.S. recommends the Nushu font be carefully reviewed, the winding errors corrected, and stroke thickness be made more consistent.	Review the Nushu font as noted.	
US			Devanagari Extended	ed.5	The U.S. requests the glyph for A8FD DEVANAGARI JAIN OM be changed to better reflect the shape shown in the original proposal, WG2 N4408:	Replace the current glyph for A8FD DEVANAGARI JAIN OM to one closer to that in WG2 N4408.	

¹ MB = Member body / NC = National Committee (enter the ISO 3166 two-letter country code, e.g. CN for China; comments from the ISO/CS editing unit are identified by **)

² **Type of comment: ge** = general **te** = technical **ed** = editorial